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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen 12  (2)

1 6 Holzhaus, Klara 34:19 1(31) 2(41) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(40) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
1 TV Coburg-Neuses 3:37 4:58 8:36 9:25 11:10 15:07 21:52 23:27 26:27 32:13 33:38 34:19

#3 BA 2,050 km 15 H 3:37 1:21 3:38 0:49 1:45 3:57 6:45 1:35 3:00 5:46 1:25 0:41
2 6 Holzhaus, Luise 35:21 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(111) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

2 TV Coburg-Neuses 7:47 9:07 12:16 13:21 15:59 21:23 26:16 27:26 31:54 33:26 34:30 35:21
#2 AB 2,080 km 15 H 7:47 1:20 3:09 1:05 2:38 5:24 4:53 1:10 4:28 1:32 1:04 0:51

Damen 14  (16)

1 18 Tannerbauer, Anna- 23:50 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 SV Mietraching 2:19 4:39 6:02 6:44 8:53 11:39 15:20 15:54 17:26 19:03 22:00 23:12 23:50

#2 AB 2,030 km 15 H 2:19 2:20 1:23 0:42 2:09 2:46 3:41 0:34 1:32 1:37 2:57 1:12 0:38
2 17 Kraus, Katharina 24:09 1(32) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *104

1 OLG Regensburg 6:10 8:09 10:55 12:02 13:33 17:48 18:54 20:53 21:56 23:28 24:09 19:59
#2 AB 2,140 km 20 H 6:10 1:59 2:46 1:07 1:31 4:15 1:06 1:59 1:03 1:32 0:41

3 17 Kraus, Katharina 27:09 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 2:14 7:22 9:33 10:05 12:04 15:26 18:05 18:43 19:59 21:46 24:40 26:03 27:09

#2 AB 2,030 km 15 H 2:14 5:08 2:11 0:32 1:59 3:22 2:39 0:38 1:16 1:47 2:54 1:23 1:06
4 16 Lexen, Laetitia 27:48 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 2:49 5:15 8:25 9:19 12:09 15:01 19:28 20:08 21:30 22:43 25:55 27:13 27:48
#4 BB 2,030 km 15 2:49 2:26 3:10 0:54 2:50 2:52 4:27 0:40 1:22 1:13 3:12 1:18 0:35

5 16 Indola, Ingrid 32:11 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 2:29 6:23 8:08 8:56 13:13 17:16 21:03 22:10 23:48 26:28 29:50 31:24 32:11

#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 2:29 3:54 1:45 0:48 4:17 4:03 3:47 1:07 1:38 2:40 3:22 1:34 0:47
6 16 Indola, Ingrid 35:23 1(32) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 4:35 8:33 11:42 15:43 18:26 25:48 27:24 30:16 32:44 34:37 35:23
#1 AA 2,160 km 20 H 4:35 3:58 3:09 4:01 2:43 7:22 1:36 2:52 2:28 1:53 0:46

7 18 Mindt, Yvonne 38:56 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 SV Mietraching 2:19 3:43 8:36 9:39 15:31 21:19 28:02 28:43 29:56 31:50 36:57 38:12 38:56

#3 BA 2,060 km 15 H 2:19 1:24 4:53 1:03 5:52 5:48 6:43 0:41 1:13 1:54 5:07 1:15 0:44
8 18 Tannerbauer, Anna- 40:53 1(32) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 4:50 17:38 23:40 25:06 26:57 33:46 34:47 37:28 39:09 40:10 40:53
#2 AB 2,140 km 20 H 4:50 12:48 6:02 1:26 1:51 6:49 1:01 2:41 1:41 1:01 0:43

9 16 Lexen, Laetitia 41:21 1(41) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 7:26 14:43 25:04 26:51 29:05 33:58 35:12 37:23 39:26 40:42 41:21

#4 BB 2,200 km 20 7:26 7:17 10:21 1:47 2:14 4:53 1:14 2:11 2:03 1:16 0:39
10 17 Hammer, Inka 41:24 1(41) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *32

2 OLG Regensburg 7:48 17:02 20:55 23:19 29:17 34:08 35:35 37:35 39:20 40:51 41:24 4:11
#3 BA 2,210 km 20 H 7:48 9:14 3:53 2:24 5:58 4:51 1:27 2:00 1:45 1:31 0:33

11 17 Hammer, Inka 43:55 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 4:14 6:23 11:34 12:52 25:53 29:26 33:37 34:29 35:49 37:17 41:28 43:15 43:55

#3 BA 2,060 km 15 H 4:14 2:09 5:11 1:18 13:01 3:33 4:11 0:52 1:20 1:28 4:11 1:47 0:40
12 19 Bisani, Pia 44:30 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

3 TSV Natternberg 2:31 6:57 10:19 11:19 16:57 21:15 25:33 26:38 34:51 37:26 42:10 43:45 44:30
#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 2:31 4:26 3:22 1:00 5:38 4:18 4:18 1:05 8:13 2:35 4:44 1:35 0:45

13 19 Hötzinger, Verena 47:41 1(41) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *31
2 TSV Natternberg 4:50 19:19 23:27 25:02 26:55 41:15 42:48 44:18 45:51 46:53 47:41 31:52

#4 BB 2,200 km 20 4:50 14:29 4:08 1:35 1:53 14:20 1:33 1:30 1:33 1:02 0:48
14 18 Mindt, Yvonne 49:11 1(41) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

1 SV Mietraching 7:28 14:46 18:13 20:52 23:31 41:36 42:54 45:27 46:52 48:30 49:11
#3 BA 2,210 km 20 H 7:28 7:18 3:27 2:39 2:39 18:05 1:18 2:33 1:25 1:38 0:41

15 19 Bisani, Pia 1:05:16 1(32) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
1 TSV Natternberg 12:29 30:33 34:12 40:12 43:31 50:53 52:21 54:41 1:03:01 1:04:28 1:05:16

#1 AA 2,160 km 20 H 12:29 18:04 3:39 6:00 3:19 7:22 1:28 2:20 8:20 1:27 0:48

19 Hötzinger, Verena Fehlst 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 TSV Natternberg 3:36 5:21 10:21 11:27 19:27 23:03 34:11 35:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- 38:23

#4 BB 2,030 km 15 3:36 1:45 5:00 1:06 8:00 3:36 11:08 0:59 3:13

Damen 18  (12)

1 27 Kraus, Sophie 29:42 1(47) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1:36 4:38 6:44 9:41 12:40 15:20 18:09 19:24 20:45 23:54 25:29 28:57 29:42

#1 AAA 2,380 km 30 1:36 3:02 2:06 2:57 2:59 2:40 2:49 1:15 1:21 3:09 1:35 3:28 0:45
2 27 Kraus, Sophie 33:46 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 3:11 8:34 10:04 13:01 14:51 17:59 19:59 23:20 25:09 26:53 31:28 33:04 33:46
#1 AAA 2,620 km 50 3:11 5:23 1:30 2:57 1:50 3:08 2:00 3:21 1:49 1:44 4:35 1:36 0:42

3 27 Nürnberger, Amelie 34:07 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 3:34 8:34 10:22 13:23 15:44 18:59 21:59 24:27 26:37 28:16 32:05 33:26 34:07

#8 BBB 2,640 km 50 3:34 5:00 1:48 3:01 2:21 3:15 3:00 2:28 2:10 1:39 3:49 1:21 0:41
4 27 Nürnberger, Amelie 34:41 1(50) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 2:19 4:34 6:19 14:57 17:22 20:33 23:22 24:25 25:34 29:30 31:20 34:05 34:41
#8 BBB 2,400 km 30 2:19 2:15 1:45 8:38 2:25 3:11 2:49 1:03 1:09 3:56 1:50 2:45 0:36

5 26 Hartung, Gabriella 37:18 1(50) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 2:57 8:02 10:53 15:07 17:46 20:35 25:00 26:06 27:58 31:43 33:27 36:32 37:18

#6 BAB 2,410 km 30 2:57 5:05 2:51 4:14 2:39 2:49 4:25 1:06 1:52 3:45 1:44 3:05 0:46
6 26 Kerscher, Antonia 37:30 1(47) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLG Regensburg 2:07 5:50 8:17 12:00 15:13 19:09 22:33 23:52 25:20 28:58 32:05 36:45 37:30
#3 ABA 2,370 km 30 2:07 3:43 2:27 3:43 3:13 3:56 3:24 1:19 1:28 3:38 3:07 4:40 0:45

7 28 Engl, Veronika 40:11 1(50) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 TSV Natternberg 3:32 7:19 10:01 15:57 18:57 23:12 26:46 28:04 29:49 35:10 36:38 39:30 40:11

#8 BBB 2,400 km 30 3:32 3:47 2:42 5:56 3:00 4:15 3:34 1:18 1:45 5:21 1:28 2:52 0:41
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen 18  (12) (Forts.)

1 27 Kraus, Sophie 29:42 1(47) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1:36 4:38 6:44 9:41 12:40 15:20 18:09 19:24 20:45 23:54 25:29 28:57 29:42

#1 AAA 2,380 km 30 1:36 3:02 2:06 2:57 2:59 2:40 2:49 1:15 1:21 3:09 1:35 3:28 0:45

8 26 Kerscher, Antonia 44:16 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 10:46 15:31 17:04 20:56 22:41 26:09 29:04 33:17 34:10 38:00 42:01 43:33 44:16

#3 ABA 2,610 km 50 10:46 4:45 1:33 3:52 1:45 3:28 2:55 4:13 0:53 3:50 4:01 1:32 0:43
9 26 Hartung, Gabriella 47:43 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 10:03 14:29 16:42 21:08 25:02 28:25 34:02 37:38 39:56 41:48 45:36 46:58 47:43
#6 BAB 2,650 km 50 10:03 4:26 2:13 4:26 3:54 3:23 5:37 3:36 2:18 1:52 3:48 1:22 0:45

10 28 Hansbauer, Julia 50:59 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
2 TSV Natternberg 7:42 17:34 20:28 23:58 29:13 32:38 34:45 38:34 43:19 45:12 48:53 50:23 50:59

#1 AAA 2,620 km 50 7:42 9:52 2:54 3:30 5:15 3:25 2:07 3:49 4:45 1:53 3:41 1:30 0:36
11 28 Hansbauer, Julia 57:56 1(47) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

4 TSV Natternberg 6:11 14:57 17:28 21:50 24:48 35:37 40:40 42:42 47:21 52:04 53:47 57:11 57:56
#1 AAA 2,380 km 30 6:11 8:46 2:31 4:22 2:58 10:49 5:03 2:02 4:39 4:43 1:43 3:24 0:45

12 28 Engl, Veronika 1:08:28 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
1 TSV Natternberg 13:20 19:41 34:04 38:32 42:30 45:39 53:20 57:04 59:04 1:00:42 1:06:25 1:07:44 1:08:28

#8 BBB 2,640 km 50 13:20 6:21 14:23 4:28 3:58 3:09 7:41 3:44 2:00 1:38 5:43 1:19 0:44

Damen Elite  (20)

1 29 Seeger, Mareike 19:12 1(50) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1:35 3:32 5:00 6:51 8:41 10:44 12:21 13:19 14:15 15:52 16:45 18:37 19:12

#5 BAA 2,390 km 30 1:35 1:57 1:28 1:51 1:50 2:03 1:37 0:58 0:56 1:37 0:53 1:52 0:35
2 32 Lange, Maria 22:07 1(47) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

4 SV Mietraching 0:59 3:19 4:47 6:52 8:57 11:02 13:17 14:18 15:17 18:11 19:20 21:29 22:07
#2 AAB 2,400 km 30 0:59 2:20 1:28 2:05 2:05 2:05 2:15 1:01 0:59 2:54 1:09 2:09 0:38

3 29 Seeger, Isabel 23:18 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 2:21 5:33 6:43 8:55 9:53 11:51 13:50 16:18 17:28 18:57 21:34 22:38 23:18

#4 ABB 2,640 km 50 2:21 3:12 1:10 2:12 0:58 1:58 1:59 2:28 1:10 1:29 2:37 1:04 0:40
4 29 Seeger, Isabel 24:17 1(47) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 4:48 7:40 8:48 10:44 12:16 14:12 16:06 17:05 18:19 20:29 22:02 23:42 24:17
#4 ABB 2,390 km 30 4:48 2:52 1:08 1:56 1:32 1:56 1:54 0:59 1:14 2:10 1:33 1:40 0:35

5 32 Lange, Maria 25:53 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
2 SV Mietraching 2:41 6:20 8:43 11:10 12:46 14:58 17:06 19:12 20:07 21:27 24:04 25:05 25:53

#2 AAB 2,660 km 50 2:41 3:39 2:23 2:27 1:36 2:12 2:08 2:06 0:55 1:20 2:37 1:01 0:48
6 33 Scheler, Johanna 25:59 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

1 TV Coburg-Neuses 2:40 6:38 7:59 10:39 12:01 14:11 15:51 18:18 19:40 20:58 24:09 25:16 25:59
#3 ABA 2,610 km 50 2:40 3:58 1:21 2:40 1:22 2:10 1:40 2:27 1:22 1:18 3:11 1:07 0:43

7 33 Scheler, Johanna 26:16 1(47) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 TV Coburg-Neuses 1:27 3:47 5:26 9:24 11:02 13:32 15:42 16:44 17:49 21:35 22:51 25:25 26:16

#3 ABA 2,370 km 30 1:27 2:20 1:39 3:58 1:38 2:30 2:10 1:02 1:05 3:46 1:16 2:34 0:51
8 30 Meißner, Britta 26:56 1(47) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLV Landshut 1:32 5:44 7:03 9:29 11:27 14:07 16:37 17:38 18:39 20:51 23:53 26:18 26:56
#4 ABB 2,390 km 30 1:32 4:12 1:19 2:26 1:58 2:40 2:30 1:01 1:01 2:12 3:02 2:25 0:38

9 30 Schöps, Anna 28:38 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLV Landshut 4:57 8:40 9:51 11:49 13:44 16:28 18:24 21:15 22:09 23:54 26:43 28:01 28:38

#5 BAA 2,620 km 50 4:57 3:43 1:11 1:58 1:55 2:44 1:56 2:51 0:54 1:45 2:49 1:18 0:37
10 32 Faltejskova, Jana 29:01 1(50) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

3 SV Mietraching 1:35 4:00 5:17 8:02 12:54 15:18 18:10 19:16 21:10 24:09 25:21 28:04 29:01
#7 BBA 2,370 km 30 1:35 2:25 1:17 2:45 4:52 2:24 2:52 1:06 1:54 2:59 1:12 2:43 0:57

11 31 Penzkofer, Julia 30:05 1(47) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 SV Mietraching 3:33 5:59 8:09 11:13 13:37 16:01 18:45 19:56 21:09 24:48 26:20 29:16 30:05

#2 AAB 2,400 km 30 3:33 2:26 2:10 3:04 2:24 2:24 2:44 1:11 1:13 3:39 1:32 2:56 0:49
12 32 Faltejskova, Jana 30:11 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

1 SV Mietraching 3:34 7:16 8:34 10:50 11:59 14:38 17:55 20:47 23:39 25:15 28:09 29:18 30:11
#7 BBA 2,600 km 50 3:34 3:42 1:18 2:16 1:09 2:39 3:17 2:52 2:52 1:36 2:54 1:09 0:53

13 30 Schöps, Anna 30:47 1(50) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLV Landshut 3:52 5:33 7:07 9:32 11:44 18:59 20:48 21:44 22:55 26:16 27:31 30:12 30:47

#5 BAA 2,390 km 30 3:52 1:41 1:34 2:25 2:12 7:15 1:49 0:56 1:11 3:21 1:15 2:41 0:35
14 31 Penzkofer, Julia 31:03 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

1 SV Mietraching 2:56 8:42 9:58 11:57 13:41 16:32 18:59 21:43 23:22 25:24 28:45 30:16 31:03
#2 AAB 2,660 km 50 2:56 5:46 1:16 1:59 1:44 2:51 2:27 2:44 1:39 2:02 3:21 1:31 0:47

15 29 Seeger, Mareike 31:07 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 4:56 8:32 9:35 16:23 17:54 20:03 21:38 24:04 25:41 27:14 29:30 30:28 31:07

#5 BAA 2,620 km 50 4:56 3:36 1:03 6:48 1:31 2:09 1:35 2:26 1:37 1:33 2:16 0:58 0:39
16 33 Boros, Kitti 33:21 1(50) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

4 TV Coburg-Neuses 2:23 4:57 7:36 10:55 13:46 16:44 20:56 22:02 24:00 27:40 29:23 32:38 33:21
#6 BAB 2,410 km 30 2:23 2:34 2:39 3:19 2:51 2:58 4:12 1:06 1:58 3:40 1:43 3:15 0:43

17 31 Bastian, Amelie 34:05 1(50) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
4 SV Mietraching 2:24 4:36 6:26 15:02 17:35 20:55 23:26 24:27 26:11 29:42 31:14 33:32 34:05

#7 BBA 2,370 km 30 2:24 2:12 1:50 8:36 2:33 3:20 2:31 1:01 1:44 3:31 1:32 2:18 0:33
18 30 Meißner, Britta 34:18 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

2 OLV Landshut 5:43 10:42 14:07 16:31 17:42 20:01 21:51 24:07 25:31 29:27 32:35 33:37 34:18
#4 ABB 2,640 km 50 5:43 4:59 3:25 2:24 1:11 2:19 1:50 2:16 1:24 3:56 3:08 1:02 0:41

19 31 Bastian, Amelie 36:19 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
2 SV Mietraching 4:26 7:23 14:07 17:10 18:44 21:47 23:51 27:04 29:24 30:53 34:40 35:46 36:19

#7 BBA 2,600 km 50 4:26 2:57 6:44 3:03 1:34 3:03 2:04 3:13 2:20 1:29 3:47 1:06 0:33
20 33 Boros, Kitti 43:49 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

2 TV Coburg-Neuses 6:02 10:36 13:07 16:06 19:15 22:15 24:48 27:55 35:20 37:55 41:36 42:56 43:49
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Damen Elite  (20) (Forts.)

1 29 Seeger, Mareike 19:12 1(50) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1:35 3:32 5:00 6:51 8:41 10:44 12:21 13:19 14:15 15:52 16:45 18:37 19:12

#5 BAA 2,390 km 30 1:35 1:57 1:28 1:51 1:50 2:03 1:37 0:58 0:56 1:37 0:53 1:52 0:35

#6 BAB 2,650 km 50 6:02 4:34 2:31 2:59 3:09 3:00 2:33 3:07 7:25 2:35 3:41 1:20 0:53

Damen 35  (14)

1 37 Ritzenthaler, Kristi 22:05 1(50) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
4 TSV Jetzendorf 1:48 3:41 5:23 7:34 9:53 12:42 14:19 15:21 16:11 18:00 19:03 21:19 22:05

#5 BAA 2,390 km 30 1:48 1:53 1:42 2:11 2:19 2:49 1:37 1:02 0:50 1:49 1:03 2:16 0:46
2 37 Ritzenthaler, Kristi 24:36 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

2 TSV Jetzendorf 3:01 5:59 7:16 9:18 10:47 13:11 14:53 17:27 18:23 19:44 22:40 23:45 24:36
#5 BAA 2,620 km 50 3:01 2:58 1:17 2:02 1:29 2:24 1:42 2:34 0:56 1:21 2:56 1:05 0:51

3 37 Lorenz-Baath, Katri 25:42 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
1 TSV Jetzendorf 2:29 6:20 7:36 10:19 12:08 14:08 16:02 18:13 19:22 20:45 24:04 25:02 25:42

#4 ABB 2,640 km 50 2:29 3:51 1:16 2:43 1:49 2:00 1:54 2:11 1:09 1:23 3:19 0:58 0:40
4 37 Lorenz-Baath, Katri 26:31 1(47) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

3 TSV Jetzendorf 1:18 3:48 5:19 8:09 10:03 12:14 14:50 15:50 19:15 22:34 23:34 25:47 26:31
#4 ABB 2,390 km 30 1:18 2:30 1:31 2:50 1:54 2:11 2:36 1:00 3:25 3:19 1:00 2:13 0:44

5 34 Badia Comas, Núria 27:47 1(50) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 OC München 1:46 3:42 5:49 8:16 10:50 13:45 16:34 17:48 18:47 22:33 23:51 26:53 27:47

#6 BAB 2,410 km 30 1:46 1:56 2:07 2:27 2:34 2:55 2:49 1:14 0:59 3:46 1:18 3:02 0:54
6 34 Manoilova, Olga 34:15 1(47) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel

4 OC München 1:35 6:42 8:19 10:51 12:52 17:57 22:21 23:28 24:50 28:25 29:35 33:22 34:15
#3 ABA 2,370 km 30 1:35 5:07 1:37 2:32 2:01 5:05 4:24 1:07 1:22 3:35 1:10 3:47 0:53

7 35 Seidl, Silvia 36:36 1(50) 2(112) 3(32) 4(35) 5(52) 6(37) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLA TSV Deggendo 4:07 6:35 8:53 12:37 15:34 18:39 23:21 24:30 26:23 30:46 32:29 35:48 36:36

#8 BBB 2,400 km 30 4:07 2:28 2:18 3:44 2:57 3:05 4:42 1:09 1:53 4:23 1:43 3:19 0:48
8 34 Badia Comas, Núria 37:18 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

1 OC München 4:41 10:23 12:04 14:59 17:59 21:12 23:53 27:11 28:54 30:59 35:22 36:28 37:18
#6 BAB 2,650 km 50 4:41 5:42 1:41 2:55 3:00 3:13 2:41 3:18 1:43 2:05 4:23 1:06 0:50

9 34 Manoilova, Olga 41:28 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
2 OC München 4:34 13:55 16:52 19:47 21:27 24:52 27:24 30:23 32:19 35:56 39:25 40:34 41:28

#3 ABA 2,610 km 50 4:34 9:21 2:57 2:55 1:40 3:25 2:32 2:59 1:56 3:37 3:29 1:09 0:54
10 35 Schneider, Anne 41:39 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

1 OLA TSV Deggendo 4:55 10:40 12:40 16:03 20:08 23:34 27:37 31:22 32:49 34:37 39:20 40:50 41:39
#1 AAA 2,620 km 50 4:55 5:45 2:00 3:23 4:05 3:26 4:03 3:45 1:27 1:48 4:43 1:30 0:49

11 35 Schneider, Anne 42:32 1(47) 2(112) 3(41) 4(92) 5(52) 6(44) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(93) 11(86) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLA TSV Deggendo 2:35 6:47 8:58 12:13 15:51 19:55 26:17 27:36 28:38 35:53 38:14 41:29 42:32

#1 AAA 2,380 km 30 2:35 4:12 2:11 3:15 3:38 4:04 6:22 1:19 1:02 7:15 2:21 3:15 1:03
12 35 Seidl, Silvia 58:33 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

2 OLA TSV Deggendo 20:23 29:16 31:46 35:08 36:59 40:19 43:34 47:14 50:04 52:26 56:20 57:45 58:33
#8 BBB 2,640 km 50 20:23 8:53 2:30 3:22 1:51 3:20 3:15 3:40 2:50 2:22 3:54 1:25 0:48

36 Oechler, Heike Fehlst 1(95) 2(33) 3(110) 4(51) 5(102) 6(43) 7(40) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLV Landshut 5:30 10:20 12:12 19:41 21:26 26:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#8 BBB 2,640 km 50 5:30 4:50 1:52 7:29 1:45 5:27
36 Ropertz, Jana 1(106) 2(33) 3(110) 4(109) 5(102) 6(43) 7(111) 8(99) 9(104) 10(88) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 2:58:48 3:04:36 3:06:23 3:09:25 3:15:54 3:18:52 3:21:31 3:24:34 3:25:56 3:27:23 3:30:39 3:32:09 3:32:59

#1 AAA 2,620 km 50 2:58:48 5:48 1:47 3:02 6:29 2:58 2:39 3:03 1:22 1:27 3:16 1:30 0:50

Damen 45  (24)

1 59 Liebl, Gertrud 22:23 1(106) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 TV Osterhofen 4:11 5:42 7:16 9:49 11:43 12:25 13:37 14:59 17:29 18:49 21:30 22:23

#1 AA 1,910 km 40 H 4:11 1:31 1:34 2:33 1:54 0:42 1:12 1:22 2:30 1:20 2:41 0:53
2 56 Vogl, Karin 23:21 1(50) 2(112) 3(84) 4(43) 5(37) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

3 SV Mietraching 1:43 4:39 6:31 8:19 9:58 13:58 15:06 16:54 18:02 19:02 21:31 22:41 23:21
#7 BBA 2,050 km 35 1:43 2:56 1:52 1:48 1:39 4:00 1:08 1:48 1:08 1:00 2:29 1:10 0:40

3 56 Vogl, Karin 23:52 1(103) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 SV Mietraching 4:01 4:45 7:27 8:54 11:32 12:17 14:24 15:18 18:32 20:24 23:07 23:52

#4 BB 1,870 km 40 4:01 0:44 2:42 1:27 2:38 0:45 2:07 0:54 3:14 1:52 2:43 0:45
4 54 Geiger, Christiane 24:48 1(47) 2(112) 3(84) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLA TSV Deggendo 4:41 7:21 9:14 11:17 12:45 15:00 16:04 17:30 18:56 20:12 22:53 23:59 24:48
#4 ABB 1,990 km 35 4:41 2:40 1:53 2:03 1:28 2:15 1:04 1:26 1:26 1:16 2:41 1:06 0:49

5 55 Spangenberg, Birgi 25:31 1(47) 2(112) 3(105) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1:54 4:54 7:40 9:45 11:27 13:44 15:03 17:35 18:54 20:31 22:59 24:34 25:31

#2 AAB 2,020 km 35 1:54 3:00 2:46 2:05 1:42 2:17 1:19 2:32 1:19 1:37 2:28 1:35 0:57
6 56 Lange, Petra 26:33 1(106) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel *54

2 SV Mietraching 4:58 7:08 9:09 11:37 14:23 15:16 16:45 17:39 21:20 22:46 25:45 26:33 19:03
#1 AA 1,910 km 40 H 4:58 2:10 2:01 2:28 2:46 0:53 1:29 0:54 3:41 1:26 2:59 0:48

7 55 Spangenberg, Birgi 28:47 1(106) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 6:35 8:10 10:21 13:09 15:39 16:22 17:42 18:46 21:45 23:59 27:38 28:47

#1 AA 1,910 km 40 H 6:35 1:35 2:11 2:48 2:30 0:43 1:20 1:04 2:59 2:14 3:39 1:09
8 54 Geiger, Christiane 28:52 1(106) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel

2 OLA TSV Deggendo 6:34 8:30 10:23 12:32 14:51 15:33 17:29 18:35 23:24 25:32 28:03 28:52
#2 AB 1,880 km 40 H 6:34 1:56 1:53 2:09 2:19 0:42 1:56 1:06 4:49 2:08 2:31 0:49

8 54 Hufnagel, Ingrid 28:52 1(103) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 OLA TSV Deggendo 4:38 5:41 8:21 12:13 14:54 15:56 17:22 18:38 22:11 23:47 27:49 28:52

#3 BA 1,900 km 40 H 4:38 1:03 2:40 3:52 2:41 1:02 1:26 1:16 3:33 1:36 4:02 1:03
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen 45  (24) (Forts.)

1 59 Liebl, Gertrud 22:23 1(106) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 TV Osterhofen 4:11 5:42 7:16 9:49 11:43 12:25 13:37 14:59 17:29 18:49 21:30 22:23

#1 AA 1,910 km 40 H 4:11 1:31 1:34 2:33 1:54 0:42 1:12 1:22 2:30 1:20 2:41 0:53

10 59 Liebl, Gertrud 29:31 1(47) 2(112) 3(105) 4(43) 5(37) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 TV Osterhofen 1:43 4:57 14:45 16:16 17:50 20:13 21:22 22:59 24:11 25:26 27:32 28:41 29:31

#1 AAA 2,070 km 35 1:43 3:14 9:48 1:31 1:34 2:23 1:09 1:37 1:12 1:15 2:06 1:09 0:50
11 56 Lange, Petra 29:36 1(47) 2(112) 3(105) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

4 SV Mietraching 1:54 4:50 12:29 14:16 16:00 19:40 20:54 22:31 24:01 25:07 27:49 28:51 29:36
#2 AAB 2,020 km 35 1:54 2:56 7:39 1:47 1:44 3:40 1:14 1:37 1:30 1:06 2:42 1:02 0:45

*41 *84 *82
8:58 11:16 18:36

12 57 Penzkofer, Cäcilia 29:58 1(50) 2(112) 3(105) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 SV Mietraching 1:51 6:29 10:32 12:36 14:42 18:13 19:32 21:50 23:48 25:01 27:52 29:04 29:58

#6 BAB 2,020 km 35 1:51 4:38 4:03 2:04 2:06 3:31 1:19 2:18 1:58 1:13 2:51 1:12 0:54
13 54 Hufnagel, Ingrid 30:33 1(50) 2(112) 3(105) 4(43) 5(37) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

3 OLA TSV Deggendo 3:04 6:32 9:52 12:06 14:12 18:05 19:35 21:59 23:21 24:52 27:40 29:22 30:33
#5 BAA 2,070 km 35 3:04 3:28 3:20 2:14 2:06 3:53 1:30 2:24 1:22 1:31 2:48 1:42 1:11

14 55 Böhme, Katja-Christ 30:48 1(50) 2(112) 3(84) 4(43) 5(37) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 3:32 6:01 9:11 11:50 13:43 18:26 19:50 21:37 24:00 25:43 28:47 29:53 30:48

#7 BBA 2,050 km 35 3:32 2:29 3:10 2:39 1:53 4:43 1:24 1:47 2:23 1:43 3:04 1:06 0:55
15 57 Mindt, Birgit 31:44 1(47) 2(112) 3(84) 4(43) 5(37) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

3 SV Mietraching 2:23 6:19 9:35 13:13 15:13 19:21 20:45 22:43 24:38 26:11 29:18 30:49 31:44
#3 ABA 2,040 km 35 2:23 3:56 3:16 3:38 2:00 4:08 1:24 1:58 1:55 1:33 3:07 1:31 0:55

16 57 Mindt, Birgit 32:10 1(106) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 SV Mietraching 4:33 6:41 9:23 13:13 16:37 17:33 19:09 20:58 24:19 26:48 31:09 32:10

#2 AB 1,880 km 40 H 4:33 2:08 2:42 3:50 3:24 0:56 1:36 1:49 3:21 2:29 4:21 1:01
17 59 Bauer, Iris 32:11 1(103) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel

2 TV Osterhofen 7:01 8:02 12:06 14:18 17:07 17:56 20:36 21:54 25:42 28:00 31:20 32:11
#4 BB 1,870 km 40 7:01 1:01 4:04 2:12 2:49 0:49 2:40 1:18 3:48 2:18 3:20 0:51

18 59 Bauer, Iris 33:13 1(50) 2(112) 3(84) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 TV Osterhofen 1:55 11:28 13:59 16:28 18:14 22:16 23:49 25:36 27:17 28:31 30:56 32:19 33:13

#8 BBB 2,000 km 35 1:55 9:33 2:31 2:29 1:46 4:02 1:33 1:47 1:41 1:14 2:25 1:23 0:54
19 57 Penzkofer, Cäcilia 34:54 1(103) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 6:21 7:39 11:27 14:55 20:01 20:48 22:11 23:48 28:02 30:24 33:54 34:54
#3 BA 1,900 km 40 H 6:21 1:18 3:48 3:28 5:06 0:47 1:23 1:37 4:14 2:22 3:30 1:00

20 58 Neidiger-Pohl, Ulrik 36:10 1(50) 2(112) 3(105) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 TV Coburg-Neuses 4:24 6:53 15:14 17:22 18:53 23:10 25:03 27:50 29:41 31:28 34:20 35:29 36:10

#6 BAB 2,020 km 35 4:24 2:29 8:21 2:08 1:31 4:17 1:53 2:47 1:51 1:47 2:52 1:09 0:41
*47 *82

2:58 21:43

21 58 Cionoiu, Michaela 39:54 1(47) 2(112) 3(84) 4(43) 5(37) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 TV Coburg-Neuses 2:46 6:36 13:16 16:30 18:31 22:00 24:00 28:08 30:10 31:41 37:24 39:09 39:54

#3 ABA 2,040 km 35 2:46 3:50 6:40 3:14 2:01 3:29 2:00 4:08 2:02 1:31 5:43 1:45 0:45
22 55 Böhme, Katja-Christ 40:40 1(103) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 5:18 6:32 14:08 15:59 19:24 20:15 25:04 27:15 33:50 36:44 39:37 40:40
#4 BB 1,870 km 40 5:18 1:14 7:36 1:51 3:25 0:51 4:49 2:11 6:35 2:54 2:53 1:03

23 58 Cionoiu, Michaela 45:35 1(106) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
2 TV Coburg-Neuses 11:48 13:32 16:32 18:50 24:04 25:06 29:41 31:50 37:06 38:57 44:23 45:35

#2 AB 1,880 km 40 H 11:48 1:44 3:00 2:18 5:14 1:02 4:35 2:09 5:16 1:51 5:26 1:12
24 58 Neidiger-Pohl, Ulrik 46:50 1(103) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel *54

1 TV Coburg-Neuses 8:40 9:48 12:31 15:01 19:30 20:20 27:38 29:40 40:52 42:15 45:49 46:50 31:15
#3 BA 1,900 km 40 H 8:40 1:08 2:43 2:30 4:29 0:50 7:18 2:02 11:12 1:23 3:34 1:01

*86
38:52

Damen 55  (8)

1 60 Huth, Martina 28:58 1(103) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 TV Coburg-Neuses 4:43 5:46 8:03 9:50 12:31 13:21 15:31 19:08 22:02 23:49 27:51 28:58

#4 BB 1,870 km 40 4:43 1:03 2:17 1:47 2:41 0:50 2:10 3:37 2:54 1:47 4:02 1:07
2 60 Huth, Martina 31:16 1(50) 2(112) 3(84) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

3 TV Coburg-Neuses 2:29 4:54 8:08 11:06 13:16 17:31 19:09 21:37 23:14 24:43 28:23 30:03 31:16
#8 BBB 2,000 km 35 2:29 2:25 3:14 2:58 2:10 4:15 1:38 2:28 1:37 1:29 3:40 1:40 1:13

3 60 Schwarzkopf, Irma 34:58 1(106) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
2 TV Coburg-Neuses 4:22 6:18 8:38 13:53 18:41 19:25 21:18 22:48 28:49 30:30 33:59 34:58

#1 AA 1,910 km 40 H 4:22 1:56 2:20 5:15 4:48 0:44 1:53 1:30 6:01 1:41 3:29 0:59
4 61 Vetter, Susanne 38:35 1(47) 2(112) 3(84) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

3 TV Coburg-Neuses 4:25 8:28 11:49 16:01 19:13 23:08 24:59 28:17 30:22 32:14 36:12 37:34 38:35
#4 ABB 1,990 km 35 4:25 4:03 3:21 4:12 3:12 3:55 1:51 3:18 2:05 1:52 3:58 1:22 1:01

5 60 Schwarzkopf, Irma 40:26 1(47) 2(112) 3(105) 4(43) 5(37) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 TV Coburg-Neuses 2:06 5:32 11:05 13:07 15:24 24:12 25:55 30:32 32:42 34:44 38:07 39:30 40:26

#1 AAA 2,070 km 35 2:06 3:26 5:33 2:02 2:17 8:48 1:43 4:37 2:10 2:02 3:23 1:23 0:56
6 61 Weid, Angelika 40:36 1(103) 2(95) 3(41) 4(40) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel

2 TV Coburg-Neuses 5:31 6:55 10:14 14:08 18:59 19:55 24:22 27:03 31:36 33:56 39:22 40:36
#3 BA 1,900 km 40 H 5:31 1:24 3:19 3:54 4:51 0:56 4:27 2:41 4:33 2:20 5:26 1:14

7 61 Vetter, Susanne 52:01 1(106) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 TV Coburg-Neuses 6:54 9:19 12:25 19:03 29:24 30:20 32:47 34:37 45:24 47:26 51:00 52:01

#2 AB 1,880 km 40 H 6:54 2:25 3:06 6:38 10:21 0:56 2:27 1:50 10:47 2:02 3:34 1:01
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen 55  (8) (Forts.)

1 60 Huth, Martina 28:58 1(103) 2(95) 3(32) 4(111) 5(83) 6(99) 7(104) 8(39) 9(93) 10(86) 11(100) Ziel
1 TV Coburg-Neuses 4:43 5:46 8:03 9:50 12:31 13:21 15:31 19:08 22:02 23:49 27:51 28:58

#4 BB 1,870 km 40 4:43 1:03 2:17 1:47 2:41 0:50 2:10 3:37 2:54 1:47 4:02 1:07

8 61 Weid, Angelika 1:03:20 1(50) 2(112) 3(105) 4(43) 5(37) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 TV Coburg-Neuses 2:49 6:12 31:27 34:12 36:58 42:16 43:56 46:42 48:26 54:19 59:07 1:01:56 1:03:20

#5 BAA 2,070 km 35 2:49 3:23 25:15 2:45 2:46 5:18 1:40 2:46 1:44 5:53 4:48 2:49 1:24

Herren 12  (13)

1 9 Oechler, Jakob 21:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(111) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
1 OLV Landshut 5:09 6:16 8:37 9:21 11:03 13:04 15:27 16:26 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:00

#2 AB 2,080 km 15 H 5:09 1:07 2:21 0:44 1:42 2:01 2:23 0:59 1:58 1:00 1:00 0:36
2 8 Unger, Moritz 21:14 1(31) 2(41) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(111) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 2:58 4:06 6:51 7:54 10:28 12:57 15:49 16:56 18:32 19:38 20:42 21:14
#4 BB 2,070 km 15 2:58 1:08 2:45 1:03 2:34 2:29 2:52 1:07 1:36 1:06 1:04 0:32

3 12 Ritzenthaler, Leo 21:19 1(31) 2(41) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(111) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
1 TSV Jetzendorf 2:57 4:10 6:59 7:53 10:33 12:59 15:51 16:55 18:31 19:46 20:40 21:19

#4 BB 2,070 km 15 2:57 1:13 2:49 0:54 2:40 2:26 2:52 1:04 1:36 1:15 0:54 0:39
4 8 Oneseit, Alexander 22:18 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(40) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel *41

2 OLG Regensburg 2:09 5:54 10:41 11:27 13:41 15:49 17:33 18:33 19:30 20:41 21:36 22:18 3:57
#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 2:09 3:45 4:47 0:46 2:14 2:08 1:44 1:00 0:57 1:11 0:55 0:42

5 9 Oechler/Adler, Morit 22:36 1(31) 2(41) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(40) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 2:21 4:05 8:00 9:08 11:38 15:26 17:40 18:50 19:46 20:54 21:55 22:36

#3 BA 2,050 km 15 H 2:21 1:44 3:55 1:08 2:30 3:48 2:14 1:10 0:56 1:08 1:01 0:41
6 7 Hammer, Timon 28:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(40) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 5:10 6:13 8:34 9:24 11:05 17:40 21:38 22:51 25:13 26:45 27:59 28:39
#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 5:10 1:03 2:21 0:50 1:41 6:35 3:58 1:13 2:22 1:32 1:14 0:40

7 10 Geiger, Lara 31:37 1(31) 2(41) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(40) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
1 SV Mietraching 10:30 11:59 14:17 15:10 17:02 20:43 23:40 25:22 27:50 30:04 30:54 31:37

#3 BA 2,050 km 15 H 10:30 1:29 2:18 0:53 1:52 3:41 2:57 1:42 2:28 2:14 0:50 0:43
8 12 Montes, Marcel 31:53 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(40) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel *45

2 TSV Jetzendorf 2:22 7:03 10:48 11:56 17:13 22:06 24:32 25:54 28:10 29:58 31:05 31:53 20:30:34
#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 2:22 4:41 3:45 1:08 5:17 4:53 2:26 1:22 2:16 1:48 1:07 0:48

*58 *59 *60 *61 *62 *63 *64 *100
20:31:57 20:33:30 20:35:21 20:37:52 20:40:02 20:42:18 20:43:31 20:44:56

9 7 Burgmair, David 34:26 1(31) 2(41) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(111) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 4:46 7:18 9:54 10:54 13:36 22:07 23:56 25:16 30:50 32:42 33:38 34:26

#4 BB 2,070 km 15 4:46 2:32 2:36 1:00 2:42 8:31 1:49 1:20 5:34 1:52 0:56 0:48
10 13 Huber, Guillaume 38:04 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(111) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

1 unbekannt 7:11 8:09 10:54 11:32 14:00 25:13 27:15 31:41 33:02 36:30 37:29 38:04
#2 AB 2,080 km 15 H 7:11 0:58 2:45 0:38 2:28 11:13 2:02 4:26 1:21 3:28 0:59 0:35

11 11 Holtz, Conny 41:27 1(31) 2(41) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(111) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
2 TSV Jetzendorf 3:49 6:04 10:26 11:43 14:31 18:48 24:30 25:36 33:10 39:38 40:46 41:27

#4 BB 2,070 km 15 3:49 2:15 4:22 1:17 2:48 4:17 5:42 1:06 7:34 6:28 1:08 0:41
12 10 Faltejsek, Tobias 1:06:16 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(111) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 3:41 13:18 17:13 19:15 42:32 48:32 54:55 57:22 1:00:49 1:03:30 1:04:42 1:06:16
#2 AB 2,080 km 15 H 3:41 9:37 3:55 2:02 23:17 6:00 6:23 2:27 3:27 2:41 1:12 1:34

11 Möhrlen, Samuel Fehlst 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(35) 6(40) 7(48) 8(99) 9(104) 10(39) 11(100) Ziel
1 TSV Jetzendorf 5:17 6:09 11:09 11:58 13:57 20:45 23:48 25:12 27:49 ----- 28:30 29:06

#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 5:17 0:52 5:00 0:49 1:59 6:48 3:03 1:24 2:37 0:41 0:36

Herren 14  (20)

1 23 Baath, Ole Magnus 18:23 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 TSV Jetzendorf 2:10 3:46 4:56 5:30 6:54 9:20 12:18 12:55 13:53 14:52 16:43 17:44 18:23

#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 2:10 1:36 1:10 0:34 1:24 2:26 2:58 0:37 0:58 0:59 1:51 1:01 0:39
2 20 Lang, Luis 20:13 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 2:08 3:21 5:04 5:45 7:42 9:33 11:52 12:35 14:23 15:46 18:26 19:28 20:13
#4 BB 2,030 km 15 2:08 1:13 1:43 0:41 1:57 1:51 2:19 0:43 1:48 1:23 2:40 1:02 0:45

*41 *92 *102 *52 *43 *48 *99 *82 *39 *100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 20 Kraus, Konstantin 20:37 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 1:39 3:35 6:07 6:37 7:56 10:03 12:04 12:39 13:59 15:21 19:00 20:02 20:37

#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 1:39 1:56 2:32 0:30 1:19 2:07 2:01 0:35 1:20 1:22 3:39 1:02 0:35
4 20 Kraus, Konstantin 21:10 1(32) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 2:39 4:03 5:28 10:36 12:03 15:00 16:01 17:16 19:27 20:26 21:10
#1 AA 2,160 km 20 H 2:39 1:24 1:25 5:08 1:27 2:57 1:01 1:15 2:11 0:59 0:44

5 24 Tatzel, Anton 23:29 1(41) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
1 TV Coburg-Neuses 3:27 6:38 10:33 11:49 13:19 17:04 18:06 20:22 21:45 22:43 23:29

#4 BB 2,200 km 20 3:27 3:11 3:55 1:16 1:30 3:45 1:02 2:16 1:23 0:58 0:46
6 21 Lieblich, Yannick 23:35 1(32) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 6:12 8:05 10:50 11:56 13:30 17:45 18:52 20:50 21:52 22:52 23:35
#2 AB 2,140 km 20 H 6:12 1:53 2:45 1:06 1:34 4:15 1:07 1:58 1:02 1:00 0:43

7 22 Fischl, Felix 23:42 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 SV Mietraching 2:13 4:23 5:50 6:31 8:38 11:23 14:55 15:41 17:14 18:51 21:51 23:02 23:42

#2 AB 2,030 km 15 H 2:13 2:10 1:27 0:41 2:07 2:45 3:32 0:46 1:33 1:37 3:00 1:11 0:40
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Herren 14  (20) (Forts.)

1 23 Baath, Ole Magnus 18:23 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 TSV Jetzendorf 2:10 3:46 4:56 5:30 6:54 9:20 12:18 12:55 13:53 14:52 16:43 17:44 18:23

#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 2:10 1:36 1:10 0:34 1:24 2:26 2:58 0:37 0:58 0:59 1:51 1:01 0:39

8 24 Tatzel, Anton 23:45 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 TV Coburg-Neuses 2:17 3:18 5:31 5:58 7:38 11:32 14:26 15:06 16:44 18:45 21:59 23:02 23:45

#4 BB 2,030 km 15 2:17 1:01 2:13 0:27 1:40 3:54 2:54 0:40 1:38 2:01 3:14 1:03 0:43
9 20 Lang, Luis 24:25 1(41) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

1 OLG Regensburg 3:53 6:35 10:36 11:42 13:12 17:06 18:05 21:12 22:40 23:42 24:25
#4 BB 2,200 km 20 3:53 2:42 4:01 1:06 1:30 3:54 0:59 3:07 1:28 1:02 0:43

10 23 Ritzenthaler, Kayla 24:45 1(41) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 TSV Jetzendorf 3:10 6:06 8:46 11:11 13:00 19:02 19:59 21:39 23:02 24:02 24:45

#4 BB 2,200 km 20 3:10 2:56 2:40 2:25 1:49 6:02 0:57 1:40 1:23 1:00 0:43
11 23 Ritzenthaler, Kayla 26:04 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel

4 TSV Jetzendorf 2:00 3:06 6:03 6:34 8:51 11:10 13:27 14:14 15:56 17:19 24:07 25:07 26:04
#4 BB 2,030 km 15 2:00 1:06 2:57 0:31 2:17 2:19 2:17 0:47 1:42 1:23 6:48 1:00 0:57

12 23 Baath, Ole Magnus 26:38 1(32) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *48 *104
1 TSV Jetzendorf 6:59 12:06 13:34 16:02 17:42 20:42 21:42 24:11 25:03 25:58 26:38 4:01 22:51

#1 AA 2,160 km 20 H 6:59 5:07 1:28 2:28 1:40 3:00 1:00 2:29 0:52 0:55 0:40
13 24 Cionoiu, Daniel 29:38 1(32) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 TV Coburg-Neuses 4:12 5:56 8:49 11:49 17:38 20:52 22:07 24:30 28:09 29:02 29:38
#1 AA 2,160 km 20 H 4:12 1:44 2:53 3:00 5:49 3:14 1:15 2:23 3:39 0:53 0:36

14 21 Unger, Jakob 30:45 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 OLG Regensburg 2:13 6:10 14:22 15:05 18:12 20:39 23:04 23:45 24:35 25:48 29:05 30:08 30:45

#3 BA 2,060 km 15 H 2:13 3:57 8:12 0:43 3:07 2:27 2:25 0:41 0:50 1:13 3:17 1:03 0:37
*41 *92 *51 *52 *43 *48 *99 *82 *39 *100 *35

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13:10

15 21 Lieblich, Yannick 31:08 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(111) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 2:20 12:59 13:58 14:29 16:29 19:49 22:24 23:06 24:19 26:06 29:04 30:18 31:08

#2 AB 2,030 km 15 H 2:20 10:39 0:59 0:31 2:00 3:20 2:35 0:42 1:13 1:47 2:58 1:14 0:50
16 21 Unger, Jakob 37:31 1(41) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 11:29 13:54 16:57 19:45 21:38 27:53 28:51 31:24 35:49 36:47 37:31
#3 BA 2,210 km 20 H 11:29 2:25 3:03 2:48 1:53 6:15 0:58 2:33 4:25 0:58 0:44

17 22 Kilger, Maximilian 39:08 1(31) 2(84) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
3 SV Mietraching 2:14 4:08 9:24 10:51 15:20 22:42 28:04 28:50 30:10 31:42 37:04 38:23 39:08

#3 BA 2,060 km 15 H 2:14 1:54 5:16 1:27 4:29 7:22 5:22 0:46 1:20 1:32 5:22 1:19 0:45
18 22 Fischl, Felix 41:40 1(32) 2(92) 3(102) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 16:01 18:32 24:26 25:48 27:38 34:33 35:38 38:23 39:58 40:57 41:40
#2 AB 2,140 km 20 H 16:01 2:31 5:54 1:22 1:50 6:55 1:05 2:45 1:35 0:59 0:43

19 22 Kilger, Maximilian 48:19 1(41) 2(92) 3(51) 4(52) 5(43) 6(48) 7(99) 8(82) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
1 SV Mietraching 7:31 14:41 18:38 21:09 23:19 41:09 42:26 44:26 46:26 47:36 48:19

#3 BA 2,210 km 20 H 7:31 7:10 3:57 2:31 2:10 17:50 1:17 2:00 2:00 1:10 0:43

24 Cionoiu, Daniel Fehlst 1(31) 2(105) 3(92) 4(35) 5(43) 6(40) 7(83) 8(99) 9(104) 10(54) 11(53) 12(100) Ziel
4 TV Coburg-Neuses 2:40 4:10 7:33 8:23 9:51 13:07 15:20 15:56 17:03 18:15 23:16 ----- 24:58

#1 AA 2,060 km 15 H 2:40 1:30 3:23 0:50 1:28 3:16 2:13 0:36 1:07 1:12 5:01 1:42

Herren 18  (16)

1 40 Hannig, Niklas 26:17 1(50) 2(85) 3(108) 4(109) 5(102) 6(52) 7(111) 8(83) 9(99) 10(104) 11(93) 12(81) 13(90) 14(100)
3 OLG Regensburg 0.00 4:22 7:01 10:49 11:59 12:55 16:00 17:59 18:32 19:32 21:42 22:56 24:15 25:47

#7 BBA 3,030 km 65 4:22 2:39 3:48 1:10 0:56 3:05 1:59 0:33 1:00 2:10 1:14 1:19 1:32
Ziel

26:17
0:30

2 42 Lehner, Benedikt 27:49 1(47) 2(85) 3(108) 4(109) 5(102) 6(52) 7(111) 8(83) 9(99) 10(104) 11(93) 12(81) 13(90) 14(100)
4 OLG Regensburg 1:11 4:53 6:28 9:09 11:08 12:11 14:34 17:05 17:40 18:37 21:58 23:43 25:29 27:10

#3 ABA 3,020 km 65 1:11 3:42 1:35 2:41 1:59 1:03 2:23 2:31 0:35 0:57 3:21 1:45 1:46 1:41
Ziel

27:49
0:39

3 41 Lorenz, Timon 28:04 1(50) 2(85) 3(108) 4(110) 5(109) 6(102) 7(96) 8(111) 9(83) 10(99) 11(104) 12(93) 13(81) 14(90)
4 OLG Regensburg 1:22 6:03 7:29 8:18 10:10 11:40 12:43 15:40 17:47 18:16 20:05 22:24 24:13 25:56

#6 BAB 3,100 km 65 1:22 4:41 1:26 0:49 1:52 1:30 1:03 2:57 2:07 0:29 1:49 2:19 1:49 1:43
15(100) Ziel *86

27:38 28:04 23:17
1:42 0:26

4 39 Brandl, Lorenz 29:55 1(47) 2(85) 3(108) 4(110) 5(109) 6(102) 7(96) 8(111) 9(83) 10(99) 11(104) 12(93) 13(81) 14(90)
3 OLG Regensburg 1:21 8:16 9:33 10:24 12:27 13:31 15:44 19:18 21:13 21:44 22:38 24:48 26:18 27:38

#2 AAB 3,090 km 65 1:21 6:55 1:17 0:51 2:03 1:04 2:13 3:34 1:55 0:31 0:54 2:10 1:30 1:20
15(100) Ziel

29:13 29:55
1:35 0:42

